Foanzo Lighting Technology Limited.
Email:info@foanzo.net.
Web:www.foanzo.net.
Add: 5th Floor, Building A, Baoying Industry Park, Wulian Community, Longgang
District,  Shenzhen, China.
About Us

Voltage(V)
Consumed
Power(W)
Output Dignal Control Quantity
FZ-DMXC01 DC12 2 Standard
DMX512
512 DMX
Channels
4 WIRES RGB  CONTROLLER
New G3.0!!
2
FZ-PL01 SERIES Ultrathin Par56 Bulb
ABS Housing + PC Lens
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01S15 15
3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01S20 20
FZ-PL01S25 25
FZ-PL01S30 30
RGB Color - Switch + RF Remote Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01MD15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01MD20 20
FZ-PL01MD25 25
FZ-PL01MD30 30
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01MK15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01MK20 20
FZ-PL01MK25 25
FZ-PL01MK30 30
RGB Color - Synchronous control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01MT15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01MT20 20
FZ-PL01MT25 25
FZ-PL01MT30 30
3
FZ-PL01-S SERIES SUS316 Ultrathin surface mounted pool
ABS ultra-thin par56 bulb + SUS316 ring
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01S15-S 15
3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01S20-S 20
FZ-PL01S25-S 25
FZ-PL01S30-S 30
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01MK15-S 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01MK20-S 20
FZ-PL01MK25-S 25
FZ-PL01MK30-S 30
RGB Color - Synchronous control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01MT15-S 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01MT20-S 20
FZ-PL01MT25-S 25
FZ-PL01MT30-S 30
4
FZ-PL01-P SERIES ABS Ultrathin surface mounted pool light
ABS ultra-thin par56 bulb + ABS ring
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01S15-P 15
3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01S20-P 20
FZ-PL01S25-P 25
FZ-PL01S30-P 30
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01MK15-P 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01MK20-P 20
FZ-PL01MK25-P 25
FZ-PL01MK30-P 30
RGB Color - Synchronous control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01MT15-P 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01MT20-P 20
FZ-PL01MT25-P 25
FZ-PL01MT30-P 30
5
FZ-PL02 SERIES G53 base ABS Par56 bulb
ABS housing + PC lens
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL02S15 15
3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL02S18 18
RGB Color - Switch + RF Remote Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL02MD15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL02MD20 20
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL02MK15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL02MK20 20
RGB Color - Synchronous control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL02MT15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL02MT20 20
6
FZ-PL03 SERIES G53 base SUS316 Par56 bulb
SUS316 housing + PC lens
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL03S15 15
3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL03S20 20
FZ-PL03S25 25
FZ-PL03S30 30
FZ-PL03S20H 20
FZ-PL03S30H 30
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL03MK15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL03MK20 20
FZ-PL03MK25 25
FZ-PL03MK30 30
FZ-PL03MK20H 20
FZ-PL03MK30H 30
RGB Color - Synchronous Controll
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL03MT15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL03MT20 20
FZ-PL03MT25 25
FZ-PL03MT30 30
FZ-PL03MT20H 20
FZ-PL03MT30H 30
7
FZ-PL04 SERIES ABS Surface mounted pool light
ABS housing + PC lens
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V） Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL04S15 15
3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68FZ-PL04S20 20
FZ-PL04S25 20
RGB Color - Switch + RF Remote Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL04MD15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL04MD20 20
FZ-PL04MD25 25
FZ-PL04MD20H 20
FZ-PL04MD25H 25
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL04MK15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL04MK20 20
FZ-PL04MK25 25
FZ-PL04MK20H 20
FZ-PL04MK25H 25
RGB Color - Synchronous Controll
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL04MT15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL04MT20 20
FZ-PL04MT25 25
FZ-PL04MT20H 20
FZ-PL04MT25H 25
8
FZ-PL08 SERIES ABS Above ground pool light
ABS housing + PC lens
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL08S10 10
3000/6000 AC90~240 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL08S20 20
RGB Color -Bluetooth control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL08CB10 10
RGB AC90~240 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL08CB20 20
9
FZ-SP01 SERIES ABS Spa light
ABS housing + PC lens
Single Color

Die-cast aluminum housing + SUS304 surface cover+Tempered glass
Single Color
Item Power(W) Color Input
Voltage(V)
Beam
Angle
Rotation
angle
Size（mm） IP
Grade
FZ-IG02S3C 3
3000/6000 AC85~265 30° ±15°
D105 x H140
IP66
FZ-IG02S7C 7 D140 x H200
FZ-IG02S12C 12 D170 x H245
FZ-IG02S15C 15 D195 x H240
FZ-IG02S20C 20 D220 x H290
20
FZ-GD01 SERIES Garden spike / wall mounted  light
Aluminum Anodized Finshing Housing + Tempered glass
Single Color